Landscape
SL-25
Inground
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:

350 350mA *DB-12 12-inch
*DB-24 24-inch
Ordering guide
Caution: Care should be taken when specifying fixtures for use in pedestrian walkways to avoid problems that may be caused by high lens temperatures. Consult factory for more infor-
mation. Care should be taken not to install in-ground fixtures in areas where water can stand for prolonged periods of time. Sufficient drainage must be provided to avoid problems.
Consult factory for more information.
* Height above grade. All units include an extra 18"/457mm of tube for direct burial.
© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. This document may be subject to change.
No representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information
included herein is given and any liability for any action in reliance thereon is disclaimed.
All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Signify North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive,
Somerset, NJ 08873
Telephone 855-486-2216
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone 800-668-9008
SL-25
Inground
Landscape_Spec Sheet_SL25_LED.pdf 12/18 page 2 of 2
Dimensions  A   B   C   D   Weight
Luminaire Inch  mm Inch  mm Inch  mm Inch  mm lbs  kg
SL-25 6.95  177 0.75  19 30.0  762 18.00 457 20.0  9.0
SL-25
Dimensions
Lumen chart
Lumens
Optic Cool Warm
Spot 1119 969
Narrow Flood 1141 1008
Flood 1156 1011